USER MANUAL
AF-KIT
AUTO SOLDER FEEDER KIT
WARRANTY
All equipment and accessories are warranted by Thermaltronics to be free from defects in materials
and workmanship as follows:
Part Number    Description Warranty Period

(1d) Speed Indicator LED (1e) Length Indicator LED
10www.thermaltronics.com   support email: support@thermaltronics.com
ORDERING GUIDE
AF-KIT-1 for use with TMT-9000S
PART# DESCRIPTION
AF-KIT-1 Auto Solder Feeder Kit for TMT-9000S
AF-KIT-1M Auto Solder Feeder Kit w/SHP-1 Soldering Handle for TMT-9000S
TMT-AF100 Auto Solder Feeder (Control Unit Only)
AF-HPK-1 Guide Pipe Assembly for TMT-9000S
AF-HDL-1 Hand Piece Holder for TMT-9000S
AF-NOZ-1 Nozzle Pack (Φ0.5, Φ0.6, Φ0.8, Φ1.0, Φ1.2)
AF-PEDAL-1 Auto Feeder Switch
AF-POWER-1 AC Power Adapter (18V2A)
PART# DESCRIPTION
AF-KIT-2 Auto Solder Feeder Kit for TMT-5000S
AF-KIT-2T Auto Solder Feeder Kit w/SHP-T Soldering Handle for TMT-5000S
TMT-AF100 Auto Solder Feeder (Control Unit Only)
AF-HPK-2 Guide Pipe Assembly for TMT-5000S
AF-HDL-2 Hand Piece Holder for TMT-5000S
AF-NOZ-1 Nozzle Pack (Φ0.5, Φ0.6, Φ0.8, Φ1.0, Φ1.2)
AF-PEDAL-1 Auto Feeder Switch
AF-POWER-1 AC Power Adapter (18V2A)
PART# DESCRIPTION
AF-KIT-3 Auto Solder Feeder Kit for TMT-2000S
AF-KIT-3K Auto Solder Feeder Kit w/SHP-K Soldering Handle for TMT-2000S
AF-KIT-3KM Auto Solder Feeder Kit w/SHP-KM Soldering Handle for TMT-2000S
AF-KIT-3P Auto Solder Feeder Kit w/SHP-P Soldering Handle for TMT-2000S
AF-KIT-3PM Auto Solder Feeder Kit w/SHP-PM Soldering Handle for TMT-2000S
AF-KIT-3SM Auto Solder Feeder Kit w/SHP-SM Soldering Handle for TMT-2000S
TMT-AF100 Auto Solder Feeder (Control Unit Only)
AF-HPK-2 Guide Pipe Assembly for TMT-5000S
AF-HDL-2 Hand Piece Holder for TMT-5000S
AF-NOZ-1 Nozzle Pack (Φ0.5, Φ0.6, Φ0.8, Φ1.0, Φ1.2)
AF-PEDAL-1 Auto Feeder Switch
AF-POWER-1 AC Power Adapter (18V2A)
AF-KIT-2 for use with TMT-5000S
AF-KIT-3 for use with TMT-2000S
Support Email: support@thermaltronics.com